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REKA INDUSTRIAL OYJ CLASS 'B'
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Price
5.32 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.85% (-0.10)

F10009800296
REKA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Technology

Stock

31 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

5.24 EUR (21)
5.30 EUR (50)
5.40 EUR
5.40 EUR
5.00 EUR
5.42 EUR
5.225176 EUR
31,892
166,641.30
254

143
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009800296&ID_NOTATION=1529344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009800296&ID_NOTATION=1529344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eed1d1b5012cc833b34b446e04ddcdb7d95ece0bdb92f5780c461aee67f281f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9890ca1ac956182f&time=1714629383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=504b19106597a35b7188103900a02664a98c7fc15c7a6576bb18adb01652e61f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=253dd7eda9c97351a&time=1714629383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564166c69b555ad849e214f40e19dd58bd8c612a21e724c29a95e26024c19a09&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aefa540b6b7aa782b&time=1714629383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dfa4387477483d034b84d95a0d7c767e999d05d2c37e82bf198af95bf046451&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73d7b2a803b70b92d&time=1714629383&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6010697bb5efcaa34984c3f6ab2b2ea7833439606f881a034971bd71fd1d2e97&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d59dd378917698c4&time=1714629383&tool=RSC

REKA INDUSTRIAL OYJ CLASS 'B'

Details
2024/04/30 17:12:54 5y
Price
5.32 EUR |F|
Difference O -1.85%(-0.10) 875 |
General attributes 7.50 1||
ISIN F10009800296
Symbol REKA £.95
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki /
Currency EUR
Sector Technology 5.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR - Fl
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 L w .uﬂ]“‘m\
Market data 2.50 l-'L)J\.\,»J
Bid (Bid size) 5.24 EUR (21) MW
Ask (Ask size) 5.30 EUR (50)
Open 540 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.40 EUR
Low 5.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.42 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.225176 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31,892
Trading volume 166,641.30 Price data
Number of trades 254 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.77 EUR (40,667)
Last size 143 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.95 EUR (29,838)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.97 EUR (18,924)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.55 EUR (9,445)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.48 EUR (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) -14.19% -24.00% +31.36% YTD Low | date 5.00 EUR (2024/04/30)
Perf (abs.) -0.88 -1.68 +1.27 52 Weeks High | date 9.48 EUR (2024/04/08)
Beta 0.77 0.49 0.67 52 Weeks Low | date 5.00 EUR (2024/04/30)

Volatility  59.46 45.98 49.02
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:12 5.32 EUR 0.17 254

30
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 2.16 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:07 5.32 EUR 0.00 2

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42349971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42349971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458087962

REKA INDUSTRIAL OYJ CLASS 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

REKA '

INDUSTRIAL

Contact Details
REKA INDUSTRIAL

Aleksanterinkatu 48 A - 00100 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 207 209 190

Fax: +358 9 6844 6531

E-mail: neoindustrial@neoindustrial.fi
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